
V60ME
NK Veteranen
zondag 10 februari 2019 - 15:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank
1 BREEDVELT (C) Joop S.V.M NED 8
2 BROODBAKKER (C) Martin S.V.V NED 7
3 DE BEST (C) Rob S.V.M NED 4
4 DE HAAS (C) L.J.J. S.V.EC NED 11
5 DE WIJN (C) Peter SCHEDB NED 6
6 JONGEJANS (C) J.J. MSVZ NED 9
7 UIJTING (C) Henk S.V.S NED 10
8 VAN BUIZEN (C) Jan Jurjen GSSVD1 NED 5
9 VAN ERVEN (C) Spencer S.V.DV NED 1
10 VAN HEERDE (C) George TSVR NED 2
11 VAN TIL (C) Bert SCHEA NED 3



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



V60ME
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zondag 10 februari 2019 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 VAN ERVEN (C) Spencer S.V.DV NED 1
2 VAN HEERDE (C) George TSVR NED 2
3 VAN TIL (C) Bert SCHEA NED 3
4 DE BEST (C) Rob S.V.M NED 4
5 VAN BUIZEN (C) Jan Jurjen GSSVD1 NED 5
6 DE WIJN (C) Peter SCHEDB NED 6
7 BROODBAKKER (C) Martin S.V.V NED 7
8 BREEDVELT (C) Joop S.V.M NED 8
9 JONGEJANS (C) J.J. MSVZ NED 9
10 UIJTING (C) Henk S.V.S NED 10
11 DE HAAS (C) L.J.J. S.V.EC NED 11
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S.V.DV / NED

MSVZ / NED

S.V.M / NED

(5) VAN BUIZEN (C) Jan Jurjen
GSSVD1 / NED

S.V.M / NED

SCHEA / NED

S.V.EC / NED

SCHEDB / NED

(7) BROODBAKKER (C) Martin
S.V.V / NED

S.V.S / NED
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 VAN HEERDE (C) George TSVR NED
2 VAN BUIZEN (C) Jan Jurjen GSSVD1 NED
3T JONGEJANS (C) J.J. MSVZ NED
3T DE WIJN (C) Peter SCHEDB NED
5 VAN ERVEN (C) Spencer S.V.DV NED
6 VAN TIL (C) Bert SCHEA NED
7 DE BEST (C) Rob S.V.M NED
8 UIJTING (C) Henk S.V.S NED
9 BROODBAKKER (C) Martin S.V.V NED
10 BREEDVELT (C) Joop S.V.M NED
11 DE HAAS (C) L.J.J. S.V.EC NED



V60ME
NK Veteranen
zondag 10 februari 2019 - 15:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country KNS Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEL Erik NED 100944 Ref: 1
DULFER Hugo-Jan NED 113844 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SMIT (A) Evert Jan NED 101109 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TEESELING Freek NED 105043 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WASSINK Jaap NED 110290 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


